Banco Scotiabank
Producto Valora
Valor de $2,350,000
vivienda

Importe del  $2,115,000
crédito
Plazo del 20 anos
crédito

Tasa de min 9.50%

Interés max 11.50%

CAT* 11.5%
Comision por  $26,437.50

apertura

Mensualidad $20,588.68

inicial
Ingresos $34,009
minimos
Terminariade 17 anos 10
pagar en meses

HSBC

Adquisicion
Pago Fijo

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

9.70%

11.2%

$21,150.00

$21,482.49

$33,417

20 anos

Scotiabank

Pagos
Oportunos

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

inicia 10.60%
termina
9.85%

12.2%

$26,437.50

$24,560.65

$41,240

18 anos

Santander

Hipoteca
Personal

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

10.30%

11.6%

$0.00

$23,172.19

$42,228

20 anos

Hey Banco

Pago Fijo

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

10.25%

12.7%

$31,725.00

$22,908.00

$45,906

20 anos

Banorte

HIPOTECA
FUERTE
OPTIMA

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

9.0%

11.2%

$21,150.00

$21,346.72

$42,841

20 anos

Banorte

HIPOTECA
FUERTE
FLEXIBLE

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

10.0%

12.3%

$21,150.00

$22,537.47

$45,657

20 anos

Banorte

HIPOTECA
FUERTE
DINAMICA

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

11.0%

13.5%

$21,150.00

$24,193.51

$48,535

20 anos

BX+

Pago fijo,
aforo alto

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

10.70%

13.2%

$31,725.00

$23,860.57

$53,501

20 anos

Banorte

HIPOTECA
FUERTE
MIINIMA

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

8.0%

10.1%

$21,150.00

$19,999.25

$40,119

20 anos

HSBC

Fovissste
Para Todos
GRAL

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

9.55%

10.5%

$0.00

$20,461.36

$29,980

17 anos

Banamex

Hipoteca
Perfiles

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

9,00%

10.5%

$0.00

$20,727.00

$45,896

20 anos

Afirme

Pago Fijo
Aforo alto

$2,350,000

$2,115,000

20 anos

10.20%

12.6%

$0.00

$23,356.73

$50,705

20 anos



